
1

Fall Winter 2024

Man Pre-collection



2

Fall Winter 2024

Man Pre-collection



3

INDEX:

- 590
- 591
- 592
- 422
- 593
- 594
- 595
- 596 -597

p.4
p.5
p.6
p.7  
p.8
p.9
p.10
p.11-12-13-14

BE ICON
BE ICON
BE ICON                                       
BE ICON
BE ICON
DSQUARED2 LOGO 
DSQUARED2 LOGO
HORROR



4

BE ICON 010 BLACK/
        WHITE

073 DARK GREY/
        WHITE

110 WHITE/
      BLACK

SWIM BRIEF
D7.B31.590.0
Material: 80%PA 20%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54
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BOXER
D7.BM1.591.0
Material: 92%PA 8%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

BOXER MIDI
D7.B64.591.0
Material: 92%PA 8%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

BE ICON 010 BLACK/
        WHITE

073 DARK GREY/
        WHITE

110 WHITE/
      BLACK
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BE ICON

T-SHIRT
D7.M21.592.0
Material: 80%PA 20%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

PANTS
D7.NL0.592.0
Material: 80%PA 20%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

010 BLACK/
        WHITE

073 DARK GREY/
        WHITE

110 WHITE/
      BLACK
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BEACH TOWEL
D7.P00.422.0
Material: 100%CO SPONGE CLOTH
Size: 100X180 CM

BE ICON 010 BLACK/
        WHITE

073 DARK GREY/
        WHITE

110 WHITE/
      BLACK
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BATHROBE
D7.P49.593.0
Material: 100%CO SPONGE CLOTH
Size: S - M- L

BE ICON 010 BLACK/
        WHITE

073 DARK GREY/
        WHITE

110 WHITE/
      BLACK
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DSQUARED2 LOGO 010 BLACK/
        WHITE

639 CORAL /
       WHITE

319 GREEN/
        WHITE

SWIM BRIEF
D7.B2E.594.0
Material: 75%PA 25%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

479 BLUE SAPPHIRE/
        WHITE
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DSQUARED2 LOGO

BOXER MIDI
D7.B5C.595.0
Material: 95%PL 5%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

010 BLACK/
        WHITE

639 CORAL /
       WHITE

479 BLUE SAPPHIRE/
        WHITE

319 GREEN/
        WHITE
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HORROR 009 BLACK/
        GREY

609 BORDEAUX/
        RED

SWIM BRIEF
D7.B31.596.0
Material: 75%PA 25%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54
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HORROR

BOXER MIDI
D7.B64.597.0
Material: 92%PA 8%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

BOXER
D7.BM1.597.0
Material: 92%PA 8%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

009 BLACK/
        GREY

609 BORDEAUX/
        RED
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HORROR

T-SHIRT
D7.M21.596.0
Material: 75%PA 25%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

009 BLACK/
        GREY

609 BORDEAUX/
        RED
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HORROR

PANTS
D7.NL0.596.0
Material: 75%PA 25%EA MIX ELASTANE FABRIC
Sizes: 42, 44, 46, 48, 50, 52, 54

009 BLACK/
        GREY

609 BORDEAUX/
        RED
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PACKAGING

C0102360
PVC POCHETTE 

20X14X5 CM
for swim brief 

C0102370
PVC POCHETTE 

28X17X9 CM
for boxer, t-shirt,leggings

C0404600.102
POLYETHILENE BAG

40X51 CM
for beach towel
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TRUNK/SWIM BRIEF

BOXER

BEACH TOWEL/BATH ROBE/SWIM CUP

590

422 593

591

596

595 597

594

591 597

592 596592 596

T-SHIRT/PANTS
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